
 2023 AP Exam Times and Locations 
 Unless otherwise noted below, all exams will be held at West Des Moines Christian Church, 4501 Mills Civic 
 Parkway, West Des Moines. All students testing with accommodations should report to the Valley 
 Counseling Center. 

 Week One  8am  Noon 

 Monday, May 1, 2023  United States Government and Politics  Chemistry 

 Tuesday, May 2, 2023  Chinese Language  (Location: Valley High 
 School) 

 Environmental Science 

 Psychology 

 Wednesday, May 3, 2023  English Literature and Composition  Computer Science A 

 Thursday, May 4, 2023  Human Geography 

 Macroeconomics 

 Statistics 

 Friday, May 5, 2023  European History 
 (Location: WDMCS Learning Resource Center, 
 Community Room, 3550 Mills Civic Pkwy, West 
 Des Moines) 

 United States History 

 Microeconomics  (Location: Valley High 
 School) 

 Week Two  8am  Noon 

 Monday, May 8, 2023  Calculus AB 

 Calculus BC 

 Computer Science Principles 

 Tuesday, May 9, 2023  English Language and Composition 
 (Location: WDMCS Learning Resource Center, 
 Community Room, 3550 Mills Civic Pkwy, West 
 Des Moines) 

 Wednesday, May 10, 2023  Spanish Language and Culture 
 (Location: WDMCS Learning Resource Center, 
 Hillside Room, 3550 Mills Civic Pkwy, West Des 
 Moines) 

 Biology 

 Thursday, May 11, 2023  French Language and Culture  (Location: 
 WDMCS Learning Resource Center, Hillside 
 Room, 3550 Mills Civic Pkwy, West Des 
 Moines) 

 World History: Modern 

 Physics 1: Algebra-Based 

 Friday, May 12, 2023  Music Theory  (Location: Valley  High School)  Latin  (Location: Valley High School) 

 Physics 2: Algebra-Based  (Location: 
 Valley High School) 


